
Monday, February 7    7:00 PM     Room 630
The 1960s:  An Overview
Speaker:  Paul Buhle

Monday, February 14    7:00 PM     Room 630
Quality Public School Education 
and the Civil Rights Struggle: 
Report from the front lines
Speaker:  Bob Moses

Wednesday, February 23   7:00 PM    
Multipurpose Room, 2nd Floor, 445 West 59th Street
Music as Advocacy: How Songs Can 
Change History
Speaker:  Peter Yarrow

Monday, February 28   7:00 PM     Room 630
20th and 21st Century Feminism: 
From Small Groups to Global Politics
Speaker:  Robin Morgan

Monday, March 7   7:00 PM     Room 630
Lyndon Johnson’s “Great Society”: 
a free market critique
Speaker:  Richard Ebeling

Monday, March 14   7:00 PM      Room 630
Politics in the 1960s:  A Conversation 
with Alan Chartock

Monday, March 21    7:00 PM    Fordham Law School, 140 West 62nd St.
the 1960s:  struggle against racism 
Speaker:  Amiri Baraka

Monday, March 28    7:00 PM     Room 630
“I really can’t stay”:  reproductive rights 
in 1960s America
Speaker:  Joyce Avrech Berkman

Monday, April 4    7:00 PM     Room 206/207
The GI, Anti-War Coffee Houses
Speaker:  Barbara Garson

Monday, April 11   7:00 PM     Room 630
the 1960s:  A Reporter’s Eye View
Speaker:  Carl Bernstein

Monday, May 2    7:00 PM     Room 630
The Revolution Fantasy:  Thinking Yourself 
into a Corner
Speaker:  Mark Rudd

Admission is Free.  Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis. 
*All lectures will take place at John Jay College, 899 Tenth Avenue, 
with the exception of February 23 and March 21.

The 1960s: The Struggle for Justice Intensifies lecture series is funded by 
the New York Council for the Humanities.
Co-Sponsors:  Westside Crime Prevention Program, 
JASA – Jewish Association for Services for the Aged
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